Trofeu Nadal Andorra
Sant Julia de Loria, 7/12/2024

Event 27
711212024 - 17:45

Girls, 50m Backstroke

YOB 2015 - 2016

Results

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank
YOB 2016

1. TORRES CANLAS, Alexia
2. ORIOL FERNANDEZ, Elsa
3. GALVEZ MARTIN, Alba

4. PRUNELL GUTIERREZ, Ona

YOB 2015

FACEIRA GOMES, Beatriz
TERREROS VISENT, Andrea
VERAS SALES, Yanire
GONZALEZ NAVARRO, Valentina
RAMIREZ AGROMAYOR, Berta
GONZALVO FUENTES, Julia
BESCOS MONNER, Carla

DE LA MATA DOMINGO, Mia

DA CRUZ VELOSO, Leonor
NUNEZ SOLSONA, Etna
BRIGHACH OUYACHOU, Mariam
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C.N. Encamp
C.N. Serradells
C.N. Serradells
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Time

54.14
55.33
58.93
1:06.09

40.52
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Pts

101
95
78
55

241
162
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76
76
68
61

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Andorra Swimming Federation
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